PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the 6196636 should have been 6196635 previously recorded on Reel 017251 Frame 0585. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the 6196636 6926769.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
FOSROC MINING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	02/11/2003

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MINOVA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	
Street Address:	Brookstreet Des Roches, 1 Des Roches Square	
City:	Witan Way Witney, Oxfordshire	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	OX28 4LF	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6196635

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)816-4100

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 703-816-4026

Email: BHD@NIXONVAN.COM
Correspondent Name: BRYAN H. DAVIDSON

Address Line 1: 901 NORTH GLEBE ROAD - SUITE 1100
Address Line 4: ARLINGTON, VIRGINIA 22203-1808

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 9908-26/BHD

NAME OF SUBMITTER: BRYAN H. DAVIDSON

Total Attachments: 1

source=CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENT#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 017297 FRAME: 0254



Company Details







To display those company products available to purchase, please select the order button. (£50 max. order limit)

Company No.: 04373275

Date of Incorporation: 13/02/2002

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

Name & Registered Office:

MINOVA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BROOKSTREET DES ROCHES

1 DES ROCHES SQUARE

WITAN WAY WITNEY OXFORDSHIRE 0X28 4LF

Status: Active

Company Type: Private Limited Company

Nature Of Business (SIC(92)):

2661 - Manufacture concrete goods for construction

Accounting Reference Date: 31/12

Last Accounts Made Up To:
Next Accounts Due: 31/10/2003

Last Return Made Up To: 13/02/2003

Next Return Due: 12/03/2004

Last Members List: 13/02/2003

Previous Names

Date of Change:

RECORDED: 03/13/2006

Previous Name:

11/02/2003

FOSROC MINING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

04/04/2002

HACKREMCO (NO.1923) LIMITED

Branch Details

There are no branches associated with this company.

Oversea Company Information

There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

PATENT

REEL: 017297 FRAME: 0255